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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016
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airweave DUBAI S DOHA S SINGAPORE @ TOKYO S HONG KONG airweave
SWIMMING - SWIMMING
aMMING £ €116 Sep’rember 30-October 1, 2016 . e NG
ven Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay Elnal
30 SEP 2016 - 20:54 Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 16
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:37.17 USA - United States Of America Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 2013
wWJ 1:42.42 World Best Time - 30 SEP 2016
Final
Rank Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m Time  ,FINA
oints
1 6 CHN - People's Republic Of China 1:40.12
XU Jiayu (M) 0.55 23.41 (1) 23.41
SHI Jinglin (W) 0.11 30.22 (2)53.63
LU Ying (W) 0.35 25.31 (1) 1:18.94
YU Hexin (M) 0.22 21.18 (1) 1:40.12
2 4  RUS - Russian Federation 1:40.25
DONETC Stanislav (M) 0.70 23.66 (2) 23.66
EFIMOVA Yuliya (W) 0.41 29.49 (1)53.15
LOVTCOVA Natalia (W) 0.33 26.78 (2) 1:19.93
MOROZOV Vladimir (M) 0.19 20.32 (2) 1:40.25
3 5 HKG - Hong Kong 1:44.82
LAU Yin Yan Claudia (W) 0.61 28.33 (5) 28.33
NG Chun Nam Derick (M) 0.26 27.82 (3)56.15
CHAN Kin Lok (W) 0.46 26.45 (3) 1:22.60
CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent (M) 0.34 22.22 (3) 1:44.82
4 3 CLB-Club 1:45.66
JIANG Lihang (W) 0.59 28.22 (4)28.22
ZHANG Yijing (W) 0.16 31.95 (5) 1:00.17
ZHANG Heng (M) 0.09 23.68 (5) 1:23.85
ZHAO Xianjian (M) 0.16 21.81 (4) 1:45.66
5 2 CLB-Club 1:49.38
LUO Da (M) 0.66 25.49 (3) 25.49
BAI Wanjia (W) 0.45 31.80 (4)57.29
ZHOU Shuchang (M) 0.51 25.65 (4) 1:22.94
WANG Yigun (W) 0.37 26.44 (5) 1:49.38
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time WJ  World Junior record WR World record
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